SRI SAI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE && HOSPITAL

OPPOSITE SARSOL FAL MANDI, G.T. ROAD , ALIGARH - 202001
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CR NO.

202206220004
202206160068
202206160026
202206240001
202206240002
202206240003
202206240004
202206240005
202206160059
202206240006
202206240007
202206240008
202206160021
202206160073
202206160088
202206160019
202206240009
202206160067
202206160016
202206160054
202206160048
202206160058
202206240010
202206160009
202206160014
202206240011
202206240012
202206240013
202206240014
202206160047
202206160030

Patient Name

PURVI BHARTI
NARESH KUMAR
UDIT KUMAR
MANOJ

RAJU

PALBEE RANI
KIRTI KUMARI
RAHUL

SUNIL KUMAR
HIMANSHI KUMARI
ISHITA JAIN
HARSHITA
RENUKA
DEEPAK KUMAR
TARUN KUMAR
MANISHA
ANANYA KUMARI
GOPAL

SURAJ GUPTA
NARESH KUMAR
RENU KUMARI
SUSHMA KUMARI
GOPAL KUMAR
SHUBHAM SINGH
NISHA KUMARI
GAYTRI KUMARI
PREETI KUMARI
PRIYA THAKUR
NITIN KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
NISHU KUMAR

Out Patient Report Departement Wise

Guardian Name

AMIT BHARTI
VISHNU KUMAR
SHANKER PRASAD
VINOD KUMAR
CHETAN

P K SINGH

LOKESH KUMAR
MUKESH

LOKESH KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR
JAGMOHAN SINGH JAIN
NARENDRA KUMAR
VIJAY PAL SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
KAMAL SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
MUKESH KUMAR
RAHUL GUPTA
ARJUN KUMAR
ABHAY SINGH
TARUN KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR
AMIT SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR
NARENDRA KUMAR
SAUDAN SINGH
RAMESH THAKUR
VIRENDRA KUMAR
SATISH KUMAR
ABHEY KUMAR

From

39

39

24-06-22

Gender

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

To

Status

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
FEMALE
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
FEMALE
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Area

Old
Old
Old
New
New
New
New
New
Old
New
New
New
Old
Old
Old
Old
New
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
New
Old
Old
New
New
New
New
Old
Old

City Department
BHAKRI ALIGARH
GABHANA  ALIGARH
MEHRAWAL ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH
LODHA ALIGARH
BIJERA ALIGARH
SASNIGATE ALIGARH
GULAR ROAIL ALIGARH
BHARTARI  ALIGARH
KHAIR ALIGARH

ELAMPUR  ALIGARH
HARDASPUR ALIGARH
BHANKARI ALIGARH
DHANIPUR  ALIGARH
BAROTH ALIGARH
SOOTMILL  ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
HARDASPUR ALIGARH
CHIKAWATI ALIGARH
ALIGARH ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
KISHNA NAG. ALIGARH
SOOTMILL  ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
KRISHNA NA(ALIGARH
KASGANJ ALIGARH
HARDASPUR ALIGARH
SAMC ALIGARH
GABHANA  ALIGARH

Diagnosis

SHALAKYA
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
PANCHKARM
BAL ROGA
SHALAKYA
PRASUTI & S1
BAL ROGA
SHALAKYA
PRASUTI & S1
SHALAKYA
SHALYA (SUF
PRASUTI & S1
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
PANCHKARM
PANCHKARM
SHALYA (SUF
SHALAKYA
SHALYA (SUF
PANCHKARM
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF
PRASUTI & S1
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA
SHALAKYA
PANCHKARM
SHALAKYA



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
2
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

202206160095
202206240015
202206160045
202206240016
202206240017
202206160018
202206160035
202206240018
202206240019
202206240020
202206240021
202206240022
202206160107
202206240023
202206240024
202206160064
202206240025
202206160061
202206160025
202206240026
202206160092
202206160062
202206240027
202206160015
202206160027
202206240028
202206160012
202206240029
202206160080
202206240030
202206240031
202206240032
202206160087
202206160050
202206240033
202206160096
202206240034
202206160056
202206160078
202206240035
202206240036
202206160063
202206160069

RAHUL KUMAR
RASHMI KUMARI
RAVISH

DUSHYANT KUMAR

KAVITA

ANJANI DEVI
SUNITA KUMARI
ASGAR ANSARI

ANMOL CHAUHAN

SANJEEV KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR
SURBHI KUMAR
NISHA

PAYAL KUMARI
NISHA

PINKIY KUMARI
ROSHAN PATEL
SWATI KUMARI
KISHAN KUMAR
DINESH KUMAR
ANKUR KUMAR
AJAY CHAUHAN
RENUKA
JITENDRA
PRIYA

NISHANT

DIPTI

NISHANT
NEELAM SINGH
LAXMI KUMARI
ISHAAN KUMAR
PARIDHI GUPTA
NARESH KUMAR
ASGAR ANSARI
RUCHIKA
NEELAM
RAJWATI
NARESH SINGH
CHETAN

ANIL KUMAR
ANITA

BINDIYA PATEL
KIRTI

BHUPENDRA KUMAR 41
RMESH KUMAR 17
KAMESH SINGH 45
LAKHMI CHAND 30
KULDEEP 28
AMAR SINGH 42
SUDHIR KUMAR 39
AKBAR ANSARI 20
ASHOK KUMAR CHAUHAN 54
RANVIR SINGH 68
MUKESH KUMAR 26
VISHAN KUMAR 42
PANKAJ 7

ASHOK KUMAR 30
SURENDRA KUMAR 25
ASHOK KUMAR 30
ISHWARBHAI PATEL 29
SURESH KUMAR 35
JITENDRA KUMAR 28
SURESH KUMAR 68
SURESH KUMAR 26
ASHOK CHAUHAN 54
VIJAY PAL SINGH 29
PREM SINGH 28
ANIL KUMAR 21
VARUN 26
KANHAIYA LAL 26
AMIT KUMAR 21
HARI SINGH 28
SURESH KUMAR 35
VIJAY KUMAR 26
SSINGHSINGH GUPTA 28
ANKUR KUMAR 27
AKBAR ANSARI 20
SURHARI KUMAR 30
PIYUSH KUMAR 39
VISHAN KUMAR 29
PAWAN SINGH 26
RAKESH KUMAR 20
HEMANT KUMAR 58
RAMHARI KUMAR 5

MANOJ 66
NARESH KUMAR 28

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
MALE
MALE
MALE
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
FEMALE
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
FEMALE
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
MALE
FEMALE
Male
MALE
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
FEMALE
Female

Old
New
Old
New
New
Old
Old
New
New
New
New
New
Old
New
New
Old
New
Old
Old
New
Old
Old
New
Old
Old
New
Old
New
Old
New
New
New
Old
Old
New
Old
New
Old
Old
New
New
Old
Old

QUARSI ALIGARH
LAKHANPUR ALIGARH
BHANKARI ALIGARH
BEHLOLPUR ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH
MEHRAWAL ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
BHARTARI  ALIGARH
KHYAMAI  ALIGARH

UDLA ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH

KHYAMAI  ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
KHYAMAI  ALIGARH

BATOTH ALIGARH
SEMRA ALIGARH
SOOTMILL  ALIGARH
QUARSI ALIGARH
KHAIR ALIGARH

BHARTARI  ALIGARH
HARDASPUR ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
INGLAS ALIGARH

QUARSI ALIGARH
QUARSI ALIGARH
GABHANA  ALIGARH
RYTE ALIGARH
SASNIGATE ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH

GABHANA  ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH

SARSOL ALIGARH
BANNA DEVI ALIGARH
RAIPUR ALIGARH
QUARSI ALIGARH
LODHA ALIGARH
JIROLI ALIGARH
CHIKAWATI ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH
LAKHANPUR ALIGARH

ELAMPUR  ALIGARH

KAYA CHIKIT
PRASUTI & S1
KAYA CHIKIT
PANCHKARM
KAYA CHIKIT
PANCHKARM
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
BAL ROGA
KAYA CHIKIT
PRASUTI & S1
PRASUTI & S1
PRASUTI & S1
SHALAKYA
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA
SHALAKYA
AGADTANTR,
SHALAKYA
SWASTHA VR
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
SHALAKYA
SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF
PRASUTI & S1
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
AGADTANTR,
BAL ROGA
KAYA CHIKIT
PRASUTI & S1



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

202206160046
202206160002
202206160071
202206160033
202206240037
202206240038
202206240039
202206240040
202206160084
202206240041
202206160006
202206160108
202206160037
202206240042
202206240043
202206240044
202206240045
202206160085
202206160103
202206160017
202206240046
202206240047
202206160031
202206160032
202206240048
202206240049
202206240050
202206240051
202206240052
202206240053
202206160039
202206160083
202206160034
202206160024
202206240054
202206160038
202206240055
202206240056
202206160104
202206240057
202206240058
202206160004
202206240059

BHAVYA SHARMA
ASHA SHARMA
HEENA

NILESH YADAV
HEMA DEVI

AMIT KUMAR
SHUBHAM SINGH
JANVI KUMARI
KARAN KUMAR
DIVYA

PARIDHI GUPTA
KOMAL PRASAD
BHAVYA GUPTA
DEEPAK KUMAR
SUNITA KUMARI
BHUMIKA

PRIYA

SUDHIR KUMAR
JAYA KUMAR
SANDEEP MATHUR
KAVITA

DISHA GUPTA
MUKESH KUMAR
NEELAM SHARMA
RAHUL SHARMA
KISHAN

SAURAV PATHAK
NARESH THAKUR
DINHARI KUMAR
KAJAL YADAV
RISHI KUMAR
GOPAL KUMAR
SHEETAL

SUNITA DEVI
PINKESH
ROSHANI
SUSHMA

SUNNY YADAV
VIMAL

ARJUN KUMAR
ANITA KUMARI
NEELAM DEVI
SUNITA KUMARI

SURENDER SHARMA 26
VARUN SHARMA 19
JAHIR AHMED 21
DEEPAK YADAV 23
JITENDRA 52
RAMESH KUMAR 30
RAMA SINGH 28
SURESH KUMAR 38
DINESH KUMAR 26
MUKESH 29
HRENDRA GUPTA 28
FEKHU RAM 61
MUNESH GUPTA 43
RAKESH KUMAR 23
RAJENDRA KUMAR 29
RADHIKA KUMARI 38
AJAY KUMAR 30
NARESH KUMAR 41
LOKESH KUMAR 36
NARENDER SINGH MATHU 45
RAJU KUMAR 36
SANJAY GUPTA 23
CHAARAN KUMAR 20
RAJAT SHARMA 38
VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 59
YASHPAL 31
SUDHIR PATHAK 39
HARSH THAKUR 26
NANHE LAL 21
MUKHARI YADAV 28
LOKESH KUMAR 39
PIYUSH KUMAR 20
NISHU KUMAR 28
RAKESH KUMAR 68
SURENDRA KUMAR 28
ARJUN KUMAR 29
DINHARI 25
BHEEM YADAV 23
VIRENDRA KUMAR 38
BABLU KUMAR 32
VINOD KUMAR 35
MUKESH KUMAR 40
KAMAL KUMAR 38

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

FEMALE
Female
FEMALE
Male
Female
Male
MALE
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
FEMALE
Male
Male
MALE
Female
FEMALE
Male
Female
MALE
Male
Male
Male
MALE
FEMALE
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
FEMALE
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Old
Old
Old
Old
New
New
New
New
Old
New
Old
Old
Old
New
New
New
New
Old
Old
Old
New
New
Old
Old
New
New
New
New
New
New
Old
Old
Old
Old
New
Old
New
New
Old
New
New
Old
New

HARDASPUR ALIGARH

MELROSE  ALIGARH
LODHA ALIGARH
BROLA ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
GULAR ROAI ALIGARH
KISHNA NAG. ALIGARH
SAI VIHAR  ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH

MUKUTPUR ALIGARH
GABHANA  ALIGARH

MURARI NAC ALIGARH
LAKHANPUR ALIGARH
SAMC ALIGARH
BUUERA ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH
QUARSI ALIGARH
BIJERA ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
BARAI ALIGARH
QUARSI ALIGARH
CHUHARPUR ALIGARH
SHYAM NAG. ALIGARH
MURARI NAC ALIGARH
SEMRA ALIGARH
BHIKAMPUR ALIGARH
BHUKRAWAI ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH
INGLAS ALIGARH
KASGANJ ALIGARH
JALALI ALIGARH

KHYAMAI = ALIGARH
SAI VIHAR  ALIGARH

BATOTH ALIGARH
ALIGARH ALIGARH
BROLA ALIGARH
QUARSI ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
SEMRA ALIGARH
BHARTRI ALIGARH

KHYAMAI = ALIGARH

PANCHKARM
PRASUTI & S1
PRASUTI & S1
SHALAKYA

SWASTHA VR
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA

PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
PRASUTI & S1
KAYA CHIKIT
PANCHKARM
SHALAKYA

SWASTHA VR
SHALYA (SUF
PANCHKARM
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
AGADTANTR,
PANCHKARM
SHALAKYA

KAYA CHIKIT
PRASUTI & S1
PANCHKARM
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA

PRASUTI & S1
PANCHKARM
KAYA CHIKIT
PRASUTI & S1
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
PRASUTI & S1
PRASUTI & S1
SHALAKYA

SWASTHA VR
AGADTANTR,
PRASUTI & S1
PRASUTI & S1
PANCHKARM



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

202206240060
202206240061
202206240062
202206240063
202206160065
202206240064
202206240065
202206240066
202206160060
202206240067
202206160023
202206240068
202206240069
202206240070
202206240071
202206160040
202206160074
202206160041
202206240072
202206240073
202206240074
202206240075
202206240076
202206240077
202206240078
202206160042
202206240079
202206240080
202206240081
202206240082
202206160115
202206160028
202206240083
202206240084
202206160089
202206160001
202206160052
202206160022
202206160005
202206240085
202206240086
202206240087
202206160066

DINESH

GAYTRI KUMARI
SONAM KUMARI
PAWAN KUMAR
MUKESH

PRIYA KUMARI
SRADHA DEVI

PRIYANKA SHARMA

ANJALI KUMARI
VISHAL SINGH

CHANCHAL KUMARI

VESHALI SHARMA
ANKUSH DEVI
VINITA KUMARI
POOJA GAUTAM
SONIYA KUMARI
RAHUL

DISHA GUPTA
DIKSHA KUMARI
PRIYA KUMARI
KRISHNA

NISHA KUMARI
HEMLATA
GEETA KUMARI
SUNIL KUMAR
MONIKA
MUKESH
ARPITA KUMARI
USHA
PRIYANKA GRIHI
MEGHA VERMA
SWETA

AJAY KUMAR
BABLU KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR
KANTA DEVI
VANDNA DEVI
PRIYA

MEENA DEVI
BHUPENDRA
LALITA

NIKITA AGGARWAL

SONAL SINGH

KARAN KUMAR
LOKESH KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR
YOGENDRA
LOKESH KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR
DILIP KUMAR SHARMA
NARESH KUMAR

V K SINGH

VISHAN RAM

AJAY SHARMA
DALBIR SINGH
TANUJ KUMAR
ANAND PAL
LOKESH KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR
SANJAY GUPTA
BABLU KUMAR
VIRENDRA KUMAR
VISHAN KUMAR
LOKESH KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR
KISHAN KUMAR
CHARAN KUMAR
MR HAWA SINGH
SURAJ SINGH
LOKESH KUMAR
NISHU

UMHARI GRIHI
KHUBIRAM VERMA
RAVINDRA
YOGESH SINGH
RAJENDRA KUMAR
HEMANT KUMAR
HARI CHAND
RAVENDRA THAKUR
HARSH KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
KISHAN KUMAR
NAND LAL

JAYPAL AGGGARWAL
VIKRAM SINGH

34
26
32
35
33
35
60
43
29
36
51
78
32
36
62
39

23
29
36
32
30
21
24
20
30
28
28
23
45
27

28
39
58
60
48
35
38
38
20
29
38

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
FEMALE
Female
MALE
Female
Female
FEMALE
Female
Female
Female
Male
FEMALE
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
FEMALE
Male
Female
Female
FEMALE
FEMALE
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

New
New
New
New
Old
New
New
New
Old
New
Old
New
New
New
New
Old
Old
Old
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Old
New
New
New
New
Old
Old
New
New
Old
Old
Old
Old
Old
New
New
New
Old

SOOTMILL  ALIGARH

BAROTH ALIGARH
QUARSI ALIGARH
ALIGARH ALIGARH
LODHA ALIGARH

SOOTMILL ALIGARH
BEHLOLPUR ALIGARH
SEMRA ALIGARH
LODHA ALIGARH
SAI VIHAR  ALIGARH
MOHAN NAG ALIGARH
CHUHARPUR ALIGARH
SARAI LAVAF ALIGARH
MUKUTPUR ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH

SARSOL ALIGARH
BARAI ALIGARH
ATROLI ALIGARH
BY PASS ALIGARH

SASNIGATE ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH

LODHA ALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH
QUARSI ALIGARH
JAMALAPUR ALIGARH
UDLA ALIGARH
ALIGARH ALIGARH
NAGLA MUR: ALIGARH
RYTE ALIGARH
SEMRA ALIGARH
QUARSI ALIGARH
LAKHANPUR ALIGARH
ALIGARH ALIGARH

CHIKAWATI ALIGARH
JALALPUR  ALIGARH

TUNDLA ALIGARH
SOOTMILL ALIGARH
RAYA ALIGARH

ELAMPUR  ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
SASNIGATE ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH

KAYA CHIKIT
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
PANCHKARM
PANCHKARM
SHALYA (SUF
PRASUTI & S1
KAYA CHIKIT
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
SHALAKYA
SHALYA (SUF
BAL ROGA
PRASUTI & S1
SHALAKYA
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
PRASUTI & S1
PRASUTI & S1
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA
SHALAKYA
PANCHKARM
PRASUTI & S1
PANCHKARM
SHALYA (SUF
BAL ROGA
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA
SHALAKYA
SHALAKYA
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
SWASTHA VR
KAYA CHIKIT
PRASUTI & S1
PANCHKARM
KAYA CHIKIT



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

202206240088
202206240089
202206240090
202206160008
202206240091
202206240092
202206240093
202206160057
202206160043
202206240094
202206240095
202206240096
202206160003
202206240097
202206240098
202206240099
202206240100
202206240101
202206160010
202206160053
202206160081
202206240102
202206240103
202206240104
202206240105
202206240106
202206240107
202206240108
202206160029
202206240109
202206160077
202206160011
202206240110
202206160020
202206240111
202206130116
202206240112
202206240113
202206240114
202206240115
202206240116
202206240117
202206240118

SHIKHA VARMA
POOJA KUMARI
KRITIKA

PRIYA KUMARI
ARPITA KUMARI
JAYA KUMAR
POOJA DEVI
SAFINA BEGAM
VISHAL SINGH
RITIKA AGARWAL
NISHA GUPTA
SHEETAL

USHA SHARMA
VIRENDRA KUMAR
TARUN SINGH
AARTIDEVI
DAMINI

AKRAM

ISHITA JAIN
BALVINDRA
NIKITA KUMARI
DIPTI

YOGITA SHARMA
HEMANT KUMAR
TWINKLE

PARAM SHAH
DIPALI KUMARI
MEENA DEVI
ARPITA DEVI
CHHAVI SHARMA
MAHENDRA KUMAR
POOJA DEVI
ANJALI KUMARI
ANJALI DEVI
SUBHIT

MANJU DEVI
BEENA DEVI
CHETAN DAURANI
USHA DEVI
ILAZUDDIN
RAKHI

BABLU

KAVITA KUMARI

HARIOM KUMAR 28
BHAGWAN YADAV 52
VIKRAM SINGH 29
UMESH KUMAR 45
ANKUR KUMAR 42
LOKESH KUMAR 36
VINEY KUMAR 53
MUKTAR KHAN 25
V K SINGH 36
GOUTAM AGARWAL 26
SAURAV GUPTA 38
NARENDRA 28
RAM KUMAR SHARMA 26
RAJENDRA KUMAR 41
PAWAN SINGH 26
VISHNU KUMAR 56
ASHOK KUMAR 46
SHAFIQ AHMED 26
JAGMOHAN SINGH JAIN 32
MAHENDRA KUMAR 58
ABHISHEK KUMAR 21
KANHAIYA LAL 26
DHANUSH KUMAR SHARM 39
RAJENDRA KUMAR 38
SATISH SHARMA 23
SANJAY SHAH 40
AJAY KUMAR 35
SURESH KUMAR 33
ARJUN KUMAR 52
AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 24
ARVIND KUMAR 36
HARSH KUMAR 53
ANKUR KUMAR 32
VINOD KUMAR 52
SONU 5

SANJEEV KUMAR 35
SATYPAL 50
BANSHI LAL DAURANI 62
KANHAIYA LAL 35
ABDUL RAHUW 38
VUAY SINGH 20
RADHE SHYAM 37
VIJAY PAL 20

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

Female
FEMALE
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
MALE
FEMALE
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
FEMALE
MALE
Female
Male
Female
Female
FEMALE
Male
Male
MALE
Female
Female
Female
FEMALE
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

New
New
New
Old

New
New
New
Old

Old

New
New
New
Old

New
New
New
New
New
Old

Old

Old

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Old

New
Old

Old

New
Old

New
Old

New
New
New
New
New
New
New

SARSOL ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
KASGANJ ALIGARH
RYTE ALIGARH
ALIGARH ALIGARH
QUARSI ALIGARH

ELAMPUR  ALIGARH
RAM NAGAR ALIGARH
SAI VIHAR  ALIGARH
LAKHANPUR ALIGARH
GULAR ROAI ALIGARH
JALALI ALIGARH
QUARSI ALIGARH
MOHAN NAG ALIGARH
LODHA ALIGARH
MEHRAWAL ALIGARH
CHIKAWATI ALIGARH
SURENDRA N ALIGARH
KHAIR ALIGARH
ELAMPUR  ALIGARH

KHYAMAI = ALIGARH
QUARSI ALIGARH
BHANKARI ALIGARH
KHYAMAI  ALIGARH
SAMC ALIGARH
ASHOK NAG/ALIGARH
KHYAMAI  ALIGARH
LODHA ALIGARH
ALIGARH ALIGARH
JIROLI ALIGARH
KHYAMAI = ALIGARH

ELAMPUR  ALIGARH
CHIKAWATI ALIGARH
CHIKAWATI ALIGARH
LOHPUJ ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
LOH POOTH ALIGARH
NAIBASTI  ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
SARSOL PHAJALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH
DHANIPUR ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH

KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
SWASTHA VR
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
PRASUTI & S1
SHALYA (SUF
SHALAKYA

AGADTANTR,
SWASTHA VR
AGADTANTR,
PANCHKARM
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
SWASTHA VR
SWASTHA VR
SWASTHA VR
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA

SWASTHA VR
SHALYA (SUF
PANCHKARM
PRASUTI & S1
KAYA CHIKIT
PANCHKARM
PANCHKARM
AGADTANTR,
SHALYA (SUF
SHALAKYA

KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA

KAYA CHIKIT
SHALAKYA

KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF
SHALYA (SUF



204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

202206110007
202206220128
202206240119
202206240120
202206240121
202206240122
202206240123
202206240124
202206240125
202206240126
202206240127
202206240128
202206240129
202206240130
202206240131

PUSHPENDRA AGRAWAL

SUNIL

DEEP
KULDEEP RAJ
MALTIDEVI
SAVITRI DEVI
RAJWALA
TOSHIF
PREETI
ASHISH

PREETI GUPTA

AKHAND

RAKHI BHAGEL
PRAKASH CHAND

RACHANA

Total New

PRADEEP K AGRAWAL
TINKU

SANAJY

HARISH RAJ
VIRENDRA
DHANPAL
DHISHAMVAR DYAL
ANWAR

ASHOK KUMAR
RAM KUMAR
SASHANK GUPTA

P K SEXANA
PANKAJ

RAJVIR

RAMAN KUMAR

131

20
13
24
45
65
32
24
35
40
37
39
40
38
40

Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years
Years

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Old

Old

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Total Old

SASNIGATE ALIGARH
HADI GODAN ALIGARH
AGRA ROAD ALIGARH
ETA CHUNGI ALIGARH

SARSOL ALIGARH
BDHAIYU  ALIGARH
SARSOL ALIGARH
BAROLA ALIGARH

CHIKAWATI ALIGARH
JAMAL PUR ALIGARH

SAMC ALIGARH

SARSOL ALIGARH

BAMAN NAG ALIGARH

ITIROAD ALIGARH

PHAL MANDI ALIGARH
87

KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
BAL ROGA

SHALYA (SUF
PANCHKARM
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
SHALYA (SUF
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
KAYA CHIKIT
AATAYAYIK/
AATAYAYIK/
AATAYAYIK/
AATAYAYIK/
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